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Anlage
Eisengriffweg 4, 71277 Rutesheim

Hallenadresse
Eisengriffweg 4, 71277 Rutesheim

Sportwart/in
Zimmermann, Ana Cristina
T 01738752568 anacristina.zimmermann@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Dramsch, Manuel
T 0176 63469764 m.dramsch@gmx.de
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Junioren U151

MF: Adrian Bassler
m 0176 10574526; adrian_b@gmx.net
Junioren U152
MF: Philipp Butscher; T 0152 33547138

nicole.butscher72@gmail.com

Junioren U15 3
MF: Sascha Knabe; T 07152 3139672

sascha.knabe@heidelberg.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Long, Jesper
Bangert, Finian
Béssler, Adrian
Rossi, Gilles
Detzel, Benjamin
Kirchherr, Kilian
Berner, Luca
Butscher, Philipp
Huttenlocher, Moritz
Berk, Henrik
Detzel, Fabian
Gollong, Simon
Knabe, Ben
Trick, Jonas
Sachs, Leopold
Strafella, Nico
Epple, Jannik
Carrier, Linus
Long, Lasse
Biyukkol, Atilla
Eckardt, Fynn Walter
Huber, Julian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10751855
10652027
10660630
10666372
10660207
10757632
10660597
10660645
10757659
10757624
10824143
10757629
10827896
10831044
10762030
10660635
10660208
10905516
11084481
10828014
10908769
10827897

Ra. Name (Nat.)

23 Aickelin, Emil

24 Seemann, Finn

25 Maurer, Felix

26 Ordemann, Hannes
27 Haag, Darian

28 Jober, Ben

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
10905497 LK23,0
10831756 LK23,0
10768625 LK23,0
10828044 LK23,0
10828253 LK23,0
10827856 LK23,0
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